

Suit No. 172/17

23.01.2018

Present : Sh. Ashish Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.
Love Kumar, Advocate for R-3 / Insurer.

Service report perused. R-1 and R-2 are unserved. Issue fresh notice of the petition to R-1 and R-2 on PF and RC for **10.05.2018.**

(SANJAY SHARMA)
PO MACT (East)/Delhi
23.01.2018