

MACP No. 172/2017
Avdhesh Sharma vs. Suernder Kr & Ors.

07.01.2021

Present : Sh. Ashish Sharma, counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

Put up for reply and arguments on the pending
application of insurer, on 05.03.2021.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
07.01.2021

Later on, Sh. Love Sharma, counsel for insurer appeared. He has
been apprised of the next date and purpose.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
07.01.2021